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GPU SQL Database
Enabling massive data analytics



3



4



5



6



7





9



10

Telecom
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Main Challenges

• Couldn’t get a holistic view of network subscribers with ad-hoc queries

• Dashboard took hours to show locations of key customers

Business Requirements

• Enable up sale capabilities of new products and services

• Track locations of key customers 

– Help prevent churn ensuring reliable service in commonly traveled areas

– Decrease potential of competitor targeting 

Large Asian telecom operator



13



14



15



16



17



18



19



20



21

Ad-tech and Retail 
Technology
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Finance
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Cybersecurity
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Some customer feedback










